
50. Salzgitter-Turnier

Salzgitter, 05.07.2014

Klasse

Jugend B/C
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Moritz Langer PSV Rostock
TÜ 10:0

42
1:42

03 Fr
 1  4  0  1  0  0  10 2

2 Jonas Kock S. C. Roland Hamburg
0:40

01 Fr
1:05

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Andrii Biliichuk Sport Club Volya Czernowit
Fr

SS 8:0

51
TÜ 12:0

42
 2  9  1  1  0  0  20 1
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